




Indomie with 
Fermented 
Garlic Pork  /  12
Springy noodles, Indomie style, 
fermented pork belly, 
pork crackling, green onion

Chicken Assam
Fried Rice  /  12
Japanese pearl rice, 
assam sauce, sweet glazed 
chicken skewers, papadum

Seafood 
Horfun  /  12
Dry flat rice noodles, roasted 
prawns, baby scallops, pork lard, 
green onion

Wok-fired 
Beef Cubes 
Rice Bowl  /  16
Wok-fired beef cubes, seaweed, 
garlic chips, green onion 

Mala Salmon 
Chirashi Don  /  14
Salmon sashimi, baby scallops, 
Japanese pearl rice, seaweed, 
tobiko, cucumber, green onion

Fish & Chips  /  14
Battered hoki fillet, 
thunder fries, tartar sauce

Drink & Side

+5

Side  Pick 1 side for set order

• Onsen egg  /  2
• Crispy Calamari  /  3
• Chicken Skewer (2 pieces)  /  3
• Fried Tofu with 

Century Egg Guacamole  /  3

Drink  Pick 1 drink for set order

• Coke  /  4
• Coke Light  /  4
• Sprite  /  4
• Ice Lemon Tea  /  4
• Ice Green Tea  /  4

All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

SpicyTipsy Signature Chef’s Recommendation

Available from 
12 - 3pm only
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Order 4 mains 
and pay for only 3 ! 
T&Cs Apply.

All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.







All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Vegetarian SpicyTipsy Signature Chef’s Recommendation

Crowd
Favourites

Wok-fired Beef Cubes  /  22
Bite-sized Beef Cubes, 
Truffle Marmite Veal Jus

Szechuan 
Mala Karaage  /  18
Wok-tossed Chicken Karaage, 
Garlic, Tipsy® Mala Blend

XO Fried Carrot Cake  /  14
White Radish, XO Sauce, Garlic Crumbs, 
Sakura Ebi, Homemade Sambal Belacan

Fish & Chips  /  20
Battered Hoki Fillet, Thunder Fries, 
Tartar Sauce

Garlic Prawn Aglio Olio  /  18
Spaghetti, Prawns, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, 
Dashi Broth, Garlic, Chives, 
Garlic Crumbs

Moonlight Truffle 
Beef Horfun  /  26
Beef Striploin, Onsen Egg, 
Wok-charred Flat Rice Noodles

Pork Tomahawk 
with Pickled Vegetable  /  26
Roasted Pork Rack, Pickled Cabbage, 
Curry Potato, Veal Jus

Japanese Oyster  /  24
Half Dozen

Assam Seafood 
Fried Rice  /  24
Japanese Pearl Rice, Assam Sauce, 
Crab Meat, Baby Scallops, 
Shrimps, Papadum

Mala Noodles, Roasted Pork, 
Crispy Pork Cracklings, Fried Lard

Triple Pork 
Mala Noodles  /  22

Tipsy® Chips & Dips  /  18
Century Egg Guacamole, 
Mala Salmon, Papadum ,
Salted Black Soybean Tapenade

The Butcher’s Board  /  55
Corn-fed Ribeye, Roast Pork, Pork Ribs,
Chicken Skewers, Curry Potato, Veal Jus

Angus Beef Tomahawk  /  100
Beef Tomahawk, Curry Potato, Veal Jus





All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Because You 
Dessert It!
Tipsy® Burnt 
Cheesecake  /  12
Burnt Butter Crumble Base, 
Cream Cheese, Ice Cream

Vegetarian SpicyTipsy Signature Chef’s Recommendation

Tipsy® 
Tapas

Bite-size Fish Taco  /  14
Battered Hoki Fillet, Century Egg 
Guacamole, Bite-sized Prata 

Crispy Calamari  /  15
Semolina Deep-fried Squid, 
Truffle Mayonnaise

Fermented Beancurd Marinated
Pork Belly, Garlic Chips, 
Sweet Sauce Drizzle

Fermented Pork Belly 
with Garlic  /  14

Chicken Rice Skewer  /  14
Grilled Chicken, Ginger Scallion Sauce, 
Rice Puff, Chilli Flakes

Prawn Paste Wings with 
Hot Honey  /  15
Chicken Wings, Shrimp Paste, 
Spiced Honey Dip

Kam Heong Sauce, Crispy Calamari, 
School Shrimps 

Wok-tossed Seafood 
in Kam Heong Sauce  /  15

Crispy Thunder Fries, 
Truffle Oil, Parmesan

Truffle Thunder Fries  /  13

Cajun & Garlic 
Thunder Fries  /  13
Crispy Thunder Fries, Raw Garlic, 
Garlic Crumbs, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, 
Cajun Spice



All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Little Spaghetti Pomodoro
Spaghetti, Pomodoro Sauce,

Chicken Bites

Petit Cheesy Ham Pizza
Honey Ham, Mozzarella Cheese, 

Cherry Tomato, Pomodoro Sauce

Kiddo Fish & Chips
Battered Dory Fillet, Thunder fries, 

Tartare sauce

*All Meal Will Come With A Juice Of Choice
(Lime, Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange, Coconut)

*Applicable Only For Kids Aged 12 And Below



All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Btl

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Roku Gin
Belvedere
Glenfiddich 12
Henessy VSOP
Lark Classic Cask, Tasmania
Hibiki Harmony

498
548
558
558
588
628
688

One’s on the house!



All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Order 6 or more shots to experience 
the colourful delight of our ferris wheel!

Shot
Jagermeister  •  Sour Plum
Yuzu Sake  •  Hebesu Sake

*Offer is only limited to choice of one shot.

Soju

Per bottle
Bucket of 3

Choice of: 
Jeju Kyoho Grape, Watermelon or Lychee

Bomb
*Offer is only limited to choice of one bomb.

Soju Bomb
Jager Bomb
Flaming Lambo
Waterfall

12
12
30
30

House Pour Gls

Beefeater
Absolut Blue
Havana 3 yrs
Olmeca Tequila
Jameson
Jim Beam
Calabria Guiding Star Shiraz 
Calabria Guiding Star Chardonnay

15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16

Highballs
Kakubin 15

Draught
Beer
Tiger Beer
Erdinger Weissbier
Guinness Draught

42
45
48

Trio

 10
 

18
48

15
16
17

Pint

EVERY 
HOUR IS

TIPSY® 



Sparkling 
Wine
La Pieve Prosecco
Spumante DOC Extra Dry

16

Gls

78

Btl

Rosé
Wine
Paul Mas Claudeval 
Rose 2023

98

Btl

Chateau Esclans
Whispering Angel

108

Champagne
Moët & Chandon 
Imperial Brut

Moët & Chandon 
Rose Imperial

Dom Perignon 
Vintage Luminous

238

258

588

Btl

Armand De Brignac Brut Gold,
Ace of Spades

788

All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.



All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Calabria Guiding 
Star Shiraz

Magnifico Rosso 
Fuoco Primitivo

Sileni Cellar Selection 
Pinot Noir 2022

Montes Limited Selection 
Cabernet - Camanere

Logan Weemala 
Merlot 2021

Paul Mas La Syrah 
Varietal 2022

Red
Wine

78

98

98

108

118

108

Btl

Le Ragnaie 
Troncone Igt 2021

Instant Becot 
Bordeaux 2018

128

148

16

Gls

White
Wine
Calabria Guiding Star 
Chardonnay 
(Rolling Vintage)

Zenato Pinot Grigio 
IGT Della Venezie

Urban Reisling 
QBA 2020

Sileni Cellar Selection 
Sauvignon Blanc

Sileni Lodge Grand Reserve 
Chardonnay 2019

78

88

98

108

138

Btl

16

Gls



Whisky Gls Btl

Balvenie 12
Balvenie 14
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Monkey Shoulder
Smokey Monkey
Lark Classic Cask, Tasmania 
Lark Tasmanian Peated
Lark Chinotto Citrus Cask
Johnnie Walker & Sons XR21
Auchentoshan 12
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Auchentoshan 18
Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12

17

17

278
378
248
318
238
258
278
278
278
358
268
278
368 
318
568

Cognac
Hennessy VSOP
Henessy X.O.
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

17

Gls

278
688
288
568

Btl

Bourbon
Jim Beam 15

Gls

228

Btl

Hendricks
Hendrick's 
Flora Adora
Roku
Roku Sakura
Monkey 47
Forty Spotted Gin, 
Tasmania
Forty Spotted Citrus

17

268
278

258
268
258
278

278

Gin Gls Btl

Vodka
Belvedere
Belvedere 10
Beluga
Reyka

17

Gls

268
458
328
258

Btl

Tequila
Clase Azul
Volcan Blanco
Volcan Blanco Tahona

688
248
368

Btl

Sailor Jerry 258

Rum Btl

All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.



All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Artisanal Tea
Breakfast Black Tea
Earl Grey Black Tea
Minty Herbal
Japanese Green Tea Sencha

6
6
6
6

Juice
Lime  •  Pineapple  •  Coconut 
Cranberry  •  Orange

7

Soft Drink
Coke
Coke Light
Sprite
Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Green Tea
Red Bull

6
6
6
6
6
6

Water
Water
Still (Unlimited Refill Per Person)

1

Mocktail
Tropical Cooler
Calamansi Juice, Jasmine Green Tea, 
Soda, Cucumber Ribbon, Mint Leaves

10

Litchi-Nade
Lyohee Juice, Lyohee Syrup, 
Lemon Juice, Mint Leaves

10

Non-Caffeinated
Vanilla Milk
Babycino
Hot Chocolate

4
4
6

*Available until 5pm



TipsyBunnySG
TipsyBunnySG

Tipsy® Bunny

TipsyBirdSG
TipsyBirdSG

Tipsy® Bird

TipsyPenguinSG
TipsyPenguinSG

Tipsy® Penguin

TipsyFlamingoSG
TipsyFlamingoSG

Tipsy® Flamingo

LadyWuSG
LadyWu.SG

Lady Wu

TipsyUnicornSG
TipsyUnicornSG

Tipsy® Unicorn

TipsyCollectiveSg

TipsyCollective

www.tipsycollective.com




